A
OSuan

471/
Ry
Starters

Chet’s Homemade Soup
With crusty bread & butter

Duck Spring Rolls
With a Hoisin dip

Prawns Marie Rose
Prawns served with aMarie Rose sauce, bread & butter

Garlic Bread Baguette
Filled with garlic butter & herbs

Or add cheese

Small Chilli Nachos
Topped with cheese

or as a main course

Cured Meat Platter
Cured meat, salad garnish, sliced baguette, mozzerella stick,
olive oil with balsamic vinegar, onion marmalade

Breaded Panko King Prawns

Salad garnish & mango mayonaise

Mozzerella Sticks
Served with sweet chilli dip

Mains
Minted Lamb Shanks

On a bed of colcannon mash and garden peas

Homemade Cheese & Onion Pie
Chips and baked beans

Trio of Cumberland Sausage
Whole grain mash, caramelised red onion gravy, served with garden peas

Butterfly Chicken Breast

In a mushroom white wine and garlic cream, served with butter new potatoes & veg

Chefs Homemade Lasagne
Served with salad and garlic bread

Classic Hunters Chicken
Chicken breast topped with bacon, BBQ sauce, finished with cheese

Bowen’s Luxury Steak Pudding
Served with chips, mushy peas & gravy

POt PieS Choose from
Steak & Guinness
Chicken, Ham & Leek

Creamy Seafood
All with puff pastry lids, served with chips and mushy peas

Hand Battered Cod

Served with chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce

Breaded Scampi

Chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce

From The Grill

80z Grilled Gammon Steak
Served with chips, peas & egg or pineapple

80z Sirloin Steak

Cooked how you like, served with chips, tomato, mushrooms & onion rings.

80z Rib-eye Steak

Cooked how you like, served with chips, tomato, mushrooms & onion rings.

Enjoy a sauce with your steak - Pepper, Diane, Stilton

Swan Sizzlers

Beef Sizzler
Beef strips pan fried with onions, peppet, mushroom, sweet chilli sauce

Chicken Sizzler

Chicken strips pan fried with onion, peppers, mushroom, sweet chilli sauce

Veggie Sizzlers
Mushrooms, pepper, onions, carrots, cabbage, sweet chilli sauce
All above served with either chips or rice

£5.95

EoE2>

£6.50

£3.95

£0.30
£4.95

£8.98

£6.95

£5.25

£4.25

£12.25

£8.95

£8.95

EINY).5

£9.25

£9: 75

£9.45

£9.25

£8.95

£8.95

£9.25

£9.25

£10.45

£15.50

£16.50

£2.98

£11.95

£11.45

£10.25

Burgers

2 x 40z Burgers
Served on a bun with salad garnish & chips
Add cheese

Chilli Burger

served on a bun with salad garnish & chips

Vegetarian

Mediterranean 5 Bean Salad

Peppers, courgettes, tomato and smoked paprika served with tortilla chips and salsa

Mushroom Stroganoft
Served on a bed of rice

Our Baguettes
Hot Beef and onion

Hot Chicken with bacon and tomato

Hot Cumberland Sausage with onion gravy

Hot Tuna red onion and cheese

Prawns with Marie Rose sauce
All served with chips or salad

Sandwiches

Home Cooked Beef with red onion

Home Cooked Ham with English mustard

Tuna Mayo and cucumber

Caronlodge Mature Cheddar with a side of pickle

All served on white or brown bread, served with chips and salad garnish

Kids Corner

Jumbo Fish Fingers, Chips & Beans
Mini Hot Dogs & Chips

Chicken Goujons, Chips & Peas
Sausage, Mash & Gravy

Ham, Egg & Chips

Jacket Potatoes
Beans & Cheese

Tuna Mayo

Chilli Con Carne

Prawns Marie Rose
All served with salad garnish & coleslaw

Toasted Sandwiches
Tuna & Cheese

Bacon, Cheese, Tomato & Onion
Cajun Chicken, Peppers & Cheese

Sweet Chilli, Chicken & Cheese
All served with salad garnish & chips

Salads

Please ask for our daily selection

Side Orders
Chips

Curly Fries

Onion Rings

Breaded Mushrooms
Half a Baguette & Butter

Specials
Ask about today’s specials

£8.45

£0.30
£8.75

£8.75

£8.75

E7E95
£7.25
£7.98
£7.25
£7.75

£6.25
£6.25
£5.85
£6.25

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£6.95
£6.95
£ 25
£8.75

(5197,
o 29
£7.45
£7.45

£2.50
£2.95
EOA0 5
£3:75
£1.50




House Wine Bottle

1. Trebbiano 2£12.95
Italy

175ml £3.70
250ml £4.80

A careful blend of Trebbiano grape which produces a clean, crisp flavour

2. Merlot B £12.95
Italy

175ml £3.70
250ml £4.80

Spiced red berry aromas and flavours that include raspberry and cherry.
Simply put this wine is liquid velvet.

3. Rosato Vino d’Italia 2£12.95
Italy 175ml £3.70
250ml £4.80

Lush summer fruits burst from this delicious dryer style rose,
great on its own and very easy drinking.

White Wine

4. Sauvignon Blanc 1£13.95
Chile

A fresh and zesty Sauvignon Blanc with wonderful aromatic aromas, hints of citrus and floral notes

5. Chenin Blanc 3£14.95
South Africa

A fresh and succulent wine, off dry taste with crisp stone-fruit flavours, a hint of tropical richness
and a brisk, clean finish.

6. Pinot Grigio 2£13.95
Italy

Straw yellow in appearance, this generous, well balanced Pinot Grigio has a rich and fruity aroma.
Light bodied, this wine is dry and crisp with a smooth fruity taste.

7. Viognier 2 £16.50
Australia

Straw yellow in colour with a green hue, a fragrant nose of apricots and orange blossom. Full
bodied palate that is fruity, rich and luscious. The finish is dry, soft and round with a warm finish.

8. Sauvignon Blanc 1£17.00
New Zealand

Youthful and very approachable with a nose of intense, fresh gooseberry fruit.

The palate is dry and full of white peach and passion fruit flavours.

9. Semillion/Chardonnay 2£15.45
Australia

A delicious tropical paradise. Full flavoured with aromas of passion fruit, citrus and peaches.

Rich and rounded, with a lovely long lasting finish.

Red Wine
10. Merlot B £13.95
Chile

A rich and concentrated Merlot with some exotic touches of eucalyptus and tobacco on the palate.

11. Malbec C £14.95
Argentina

A delightful ruby colour that has an expressive bouquet of red fruits that leads to a harmonious
and nicely structured wine.

12. Primitivo C£15.50
Italy
Vibrant in colour, with fresh succulent cherry and plum fruits.

13. Pinotage C £14.95
South Africa

A generous ripe fruit with classic liquorice flavours.

This Pinotage is well structured and has velvety tannins.

14. Shiraz D £16.50
Australia

Sensational, smooth and strong characters. Ripe blackberry and black cherry flavours with vanilla
cream and peppery spice. A heavy weight with great concentration and length.

15. Chianti Docg C £16.95
Italy

A modern style of Chianti with ripe and vibrant fresh fruit, a touch of oak and

a typical bittersweet finish.

16. Rioja B £16.95
Spain

A bright wine made denim 80% Tempranillo and 20% Garnacha, red berry aromas

underscored by notes of liquorice.

Rose Wine

17. Zinfandel Rose 5£13.95
California

A delicious, medium sweet Rose made from Zinfandel grapes, grown in the Lodi Region east of San
Francisco. The wine is only allowed a short maceration on the skins to impart the beautiful salmon-
pink colour, and then cool-fermented to retain its freshness.

18. Pinot Grigio Rose 2 £13.00
Italy

This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately aromatic and deliciously crisp on the
palate. The blush hues are obtained from the pale copper coloured skins of the Pinot Grigio grapes.

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

19. Cava Classic Brut 1£14.95
Great quality Cava which is bright and clean with high fruit flavours and balancing fresh acidity.
Very attractive presentation for this excellent dry Cava.

20. Prosecco 1£16.95
Italy
Full of white peach and apple flavours, it is perfect as an aperitif or for a special celebration.

21. House Champagne 1£33.50
France

The initial aromas are intriguing as they show a complexity rarely present in a non-vintage Brut.
This cuvee is best described as having the soul of a vintage wine in the body of a non-vintage.

Connoisseurs Wine

22. Terrazas Malbec Reserva D £25.95
Argentina

Estate grown from the vineyards that have an average age of 45 years. A plushly textured wine with
fine tannins and typical notes of violets, black cherries, plums and chocolate. In short - fantastic!

23. Chateauneuf du Pape E £25.95
France

Dark ruby in colour, with a complex bouquet of fruit and spices, thyme, rosemary and pepper.

A full bodied red with notes of liquorice, leather and wild fruit delivering big mouth feel with

silky tannins.

24. Chablis 1 £25.95
France

Bone dry white wine that has a full steely palate. This highly popular wine is perfect with

any fish dish. One of the classic wines of the world.

WHITES REDS
1 3 5 A C E

Dry Medium Sweet Light Medium Full

Large Function Room for Hire -
Christenings, Weddings, Funerals,
and all Social Occasions




