

Starters	
Chef's Homemade Soup With crusty bread & butter	£3.95
Duck Spring Rolls With a Hoisin dip	£6.25
Prawns Marie Rose Prawns served with aMarie Rose sauce, bread & butter	£6.50
Garlic Bread Baguette	£3.95
Filled with garlic butter & herbs	
Or add cheese Small Chilli Nachos	£0.30 £4.95
Topped with cheese	
or as a main course	£8.95
Cured Meat Platter Cured meat, salad garnish, sliced baguette, mozzerella stick,	£6.95
olive oil with balsamic vinegar, onion marmalade Rroaded Danke Vine Browns	£5.25
Breaded Panko King Prawns Salad garnish & mango mayonaise	25.25
Mozzerella Sticks Served with sweet chilli dip	£4.25
Mains	
Minted Lamb Shanks On a bed of colcannon mash and garden peas	£12.25
Homemade Cheese & Onion Pie Chips and baked beans	£8.95
Trio of Cumberland Sausage Whole grain mash, caramelised red onion gravy, served with garden peas	£8.95
Butterfly Chicken Breast In a mushroom white wine and garlic cream, served with butter new potatoes & veg	£9.25
Chefs Homemade Lasagne Served with salad and garlic bread	£9.25
Classic Hunters Chicken Chicken breast topped with bacon, BBQ sauce, finished with cheese	£9.75
Bowen's Luxury Steak Pudding Served with chips, mushy peas & gravy	£9.45
Dot Dies	
Pot Pies Choose from	
Steak & Guinness Chicker Here & Leek	£9.25
Chicken, Ham & Leek Creamy Seafood	£8.95
All with puff pastry lids, served with chips and mushy peas	£0.93
Hand Battered Cod	£9.25
Served with chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce	
Breaded Scampi Chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce	£9.25
From The Grill	
8oz Grilled Gammon Steak	£10.45
Served with chips, peas & egg or pineapple 80z Sirloin Steak	£15.50
Cooked how you like, served with chips, tomato, mushrooms & onion rings. 80z Rib-eye Steak	£16.50
Cooked how you like, served with chips, tomato, mushrooms & onion rings.	£2.95
Enjoy a sauce with your steak - Pepper, Diane, Stilton	52.93
Swan Sizzlers	II II
Beef Sizzler Beef strips pan fried with onions, pepper, mushroom, sweet chilli sauce	£11.95
Chicken Sizzler	£11.45
Chicken strips pan fried with onion, peppers, mushroom, sweet chilli sauce	C10.05
Veggie Sizzlers Mushrooms, pepper, onions, carrots, cabbage, sweet chilli sauce All above served with either chips or rice	£10.25

All above served with either chips or rice

Burgers 2 x 4oz Burgers

€0.30
£8.75
£8.75
50.75
00.55
£8.75
£7.95
£7.25
£7.95
£7.25
£7.75

£8.45

Home Cooked Beef with red onion	£6.25
Home Cooked Ham with English mustard	£6.25
Tuna Mayo and cucumber	£5.85
Caronlodge Mature Cheddar with a side of pickle All served on white or brown bread, served with chips and salad garnish	£6.25

Kids Corner

Jumbo Fish Fingers, Chips & Beans	£4.75
Mini Hot Dogs & Chips	£4.75
Chicken Goujons, Chips & Peas	£4.75
Sausage, Mash & Gravy	£4.75
Ham, Egg & Chips	£4.75

Jacket Potatoes

Beans & Cheese	£6.95
Tuna Mayo	£6.95
Chilli Con Carne	£7.25
Prawns Marie Rose	£8.75
All served with salad garnish & coleslaw	

Toasted Sandwiches

Tuna & Cheese	£6.75
Bacon, Cheese, Tomato & Onion	£7.25
Cajun Chicken, Peppers & Cheese	£7.45
Sweet Chilli, Chicken & Cheese	£7.45
All served with salad garnish & chips	

Salads

Please ask for our daily selection

Side Orders

Chips	£2.50
Curly Fries	£2.95
Onion Rings	£2.95
Breaded Mushrooms	£3.75
Half a Baguette & Butter	£1.50

Specials

Ask about today's specials

As all our food is freshly prepared it is inevitable that during busy periods there will be a delay. We thank you in anticipation of your patience. We do not serve fast food, we serve good food as fast as we can.

House Wine	Bottle
1. Trebbiano	2 £12.95
Italy	
175ml	£3.70
250ml	£4.80
A careful blend of Trebbiano grape which produces a clean, crisp flavour	

2. Merlot B £12.95 Italy 175ml £3.70

Spiced red berry aromas and flavours that include raspberry and cherry. Simply put this wine is liquid velvet.

3. Rosato Vino d'Italia 2£12.95

Italy 175ml £3.70 250ml £4.80

Lush summer fruits burst from this delicious dryer style rose, great on its own and very easy drinking.

White Wine

4. Sauvignon Blanc 1 £13.95

A fresh and zesty Sauvignon Blanc with wonderful aromatic aromas, hints of citrus and floral notes

5. Chenin Blanc 3£14.95

South Africa

A fresh and succulent wine, off dry taste with crisp stone-fruit flavours, a hint of tropical richness and a brisk, clean finish.

6. Pinot Grigio 2 £13.95

Straw yellow in appearance, this generous, well balanced Pinot Grigio has a rich and fruity aroma. Light bodied, this wine is dry and crisp with a smooth fruity taste.

7. Viognier 2 £16.50

Straw yellow in colour with a green hue, a fragrant nose of apricots and orange blossom. Full bodied palate that is fruity, rich and luscious. The finish is dry, soft and round with a warm finish.

8. Sauvignon Blanc 1£17.00

New Zealand

Youthful and very approachable with a nose of intense, fresh gooseberry fruit. The palate is dry and full of white peach and passion fruit flavours.

9. Semillion/Chardonnay 2 £15.45

Australia

A delicious tropical paradise. Full flavoured with aromas of passion fruit, citrus and peaches. Rich and rounded, with a lovely long lasting finish.

Red Wine

10. Merlot B £13.95

Chile

A rich and concentrated Merlot with some exotic touches of eucalyptus and tobacco on the palate.

11. Malbec C£14.95

A delightful ruby colour that has an expressive bouquet of red fruits that leads to a harmonious and nicely structured wine.

C£15.50 12. Primitivo

Vibrant in colour, with fresh succulent cherry and plum fruits.

C£14.95 13. Pinotage

South Africa

A generous ripe fruit with classic liquorice flavours.

This Pinotage is well structured and has velvety tannins.

D £16.50 14. Shiraz

Australia

Sensational, smooth and strong characters. Ripe blackberry and black cherry flavours with vanilla cream and peppery spice. A heavy weight with great concentration and length.

15. Chianti Docg C£16.95

Italy

A modern style of Chianti with ripe and vibrant fresh fruit, a touch of oak and a typical bittersweet finish.

16. Rioja B £16.95

Spain

A bright wine made denim 80% Tempranillo and 20% Garnacha, red berry aromas underscored by notes of liquorice.

Rose Wine

17. Zinfandel Rose 5 £13.95

California

A delicious, medium sweet Rose made from Zinfandel grapes, grown in the Lodi Region east of San Francisco. The wine is only allowed a short maceration on the skins to impart the beautiful salmonpink colour, and then cool-fermented to retain its freshness.

18. Pinot Grigio Rose

2£13.00

£4.80

This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately aromatic and deliciously crisp on the palate. The blush hues are obtained from the pale copper coloured skins of the Pinot Grigio grapes.

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

19. Cava Classic Brut 1 £14.95

Great quality Cava which is bright and clean with high fruit flavours and balancing fresh acidity. Very attractive presentation for this excellent dry Cava.

20. Prosecco 1 £16.95

Full of white peach and apple flavours, it is perfect as an aperitif or for a special celebration.

21. House Champagne 1 £33.50

The initial aromas are intriguing as they show a complexity rarely present in a non-vintage Brut. This cuvee is best described as having the soul of a vintage wine in the body of a non-vintage.

Connoisseurs Wine

22. Terrazas Malbec Reserva

D £25.95

Argentina

Estate grown from the vineyards that have an average age of 45 years. A plushly textured wine with fine tannins and typical notes of violets, black cherries, plums and chocolate. In short - fantastic!

23. Chateauneuf du Pape

E £25.95

Dark ruby in colour, with a complex bouquet of fruit and spices, thyme, rosemary and pepper. A full bodied red with notes of liquorice, leather and wild fruit delivering big mouth feel with silky tannins.

24. Chablis 1 £25.95

France

1

Bone dry white wine that has a full steely palate. This highly popular wine is perfect with any fish dish. One of the classic wines of the world.

WHITES 5 3

Dry Medium Sweet

REDS \mathbf{C}

E Light Medium Full



Large Function Room for Hire-Christenings, Weddings, Funerals, and all Social Occasions